
Crawley Camera Club - Programme of Events 2025-2026
Check website www.crawleycameraclub.co.uk for latest version of this programme or see Club emails. 
This programme edition dated:   2025.12.16 18.20

start date Wed 09 Jul 2025
Event (at Hut on Wednesday evenings arrive for 7.45pm start - finishing about 10pm - or on ZOOM as advised). 
Other weekdays highlighted RED in programme.

from 21 Aug - ANNUAL PRINT EXHIBITION at Crawley Museum

Sep 2025 Wed 03 Sep HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW  - subject is 'G' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 25 Aug

Wed 10 Sep ZOOM
Part 1: Discussion on past images from Regnum Crouch and SPA competitions (as precursor to CCC selection meeting).
Part 2: Topaz - one of a series of sessions talking about features of post-processing we often mention (note - not a tutorial).

Wed 17 Sep HUT Selection of Club images for Mix n Match in October.

Mon 22 Sep (monthly comp deadline followed by poll) 

Wed 24 Sep HUT Discussion and selection of Club candidate images for this year's external competitions (list can be updated on ongoing basis)

Oct 2025 Wed 01 Oct HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'H' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 22 Sep

Wed 08 Oct HUT TALK at HUT - "The Edit - it makes a difference" with Steve White from Henfield Camera Club

Sat 11 Oct Final day of ANNUAL PRINT EXHIBITION at Crawley Museum

Wed 15 Oct HUT Up Close with John O'Neill - Club member's night - John talks about his macro work

Wed 15 Oct (deadline for CLUB COMP images)

Wed 22 Oct HUT
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 
with visiting judge Eddie Lord from Crawley Down CC (SPA)

Mon 27 Oct (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 29 Oct HUT Competition Gallery - review of the recent COMP images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting.

Thu 30 Oct EGCC Mix n Match with East Grinstead Camera Club at Glen Vue Centre, Railway Approach RH19 1BS - 7.30pm for 8pm start

Nov 2025 Wed 05 Nov HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'J' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 27 Oct

Wed 12 Nov
TALK on ZOOM  - "What Judges Look For" with Cat Cross. An interactive talk sharing her experience as a camera club judge 
(previous talk on Theatre Photography)

Wed 12 Nov (deadline for CLUB COMP images)

Wed 19 Nov HUT
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 1 
with visiting judge Lawrence Homewood from East Grinstead CC (SPA)

Fri 21 Nov Regnum Crouch PRINT 2025 Competition at Storrington
Mon 24 Nov (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 26 Nov HUT Competition Gallery - review of the recent COMP images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting.

Dec 2025 Wed 03 Dec HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'K' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 24 Nov

Sat 06 Dec SPA Interclub PRINT Championship (images uploaded by 15 Nov)
Mon 08 Dec (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 10 Dec ZOOM
TALK on ZOOM - "Mono Moods" with Colin Jarvis. Professional NW-based photographer Colin explains his techniques for his 
monochrome work including long exposure coastal minimalism, architecture, landscape and infrared photography

Wed 17 Dec ZOOM
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'L' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 08 Dec

Wed 24 Dec x CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR - no scheduled meeting
Wed 31 Dec x CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR - no scheduled meeting

Jan 2026 Wed 07 Jan ZOOM
TALK on ZOOM - "Dare to Be Different (Don't be Shy)" with Lisa Rendall (The Rebel). FreeStyle photographer with UK and 
International awards. Lisa explores and expresses her imagination mixing different styles and genes - especially in ICM.

Wed 14 Jan TBA (tele)Photo Challenge - Interactive SELECTION of our images for the Interclub (tele)Photo Challenge

Wed 14 Jan (deadline for CLUB COMP images)
Mon 19 Jan (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 21 Jan ZOOM
CLUB COMP (Zoom) - ONLINE DIGITAL IMAGE (ODI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 
with online judge Don Morley from Reigate Photographic Society (SPA)

Wed 28 Jan ZOOM
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subjects 'Z or X' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 19 Jan



Feb 2026 Wed 04 Feb ZOOM
TALK on ZOOM - "Seeing" with NW-based photographer Tony North. As photographers our main sense is our sight. This talk 
focuses on our faculty of vision - how we see, and how this all important ability evolved.

Wed 11 Feb HUT
(tele)Photo Challenge - RANKING of other Clubs' images for the (tele)Photo Challenge (with online poll in the preceding 
week) - images from Clubs in Belfast, Cardiff, Edinburgh

Wed 11 Feb (deadline for CLUB COMP images)

Wed 18 Feb ZOOM
CLUB COMP (Zoom) - ONLINE DIGITAL IMAGE (ODI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 
with online judge Pat Couder from Old Coulsdon Camera Club (SPA)

Mon 23 Feb (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 25 Feb TBA Competition Gallery - review of the recent COMP images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting.

Mar 2026 Wed 04 Mar HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'C' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 23 Feb

Wed 11 Mar TBA (tele)Photo Challenge - Presentation and discussion of RESULTS of the Interclub (tele)Photo Challenge

Wed 11 Mar (deadline for CLUB COMP images)

Wed 18 Mar HUT
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 2 
with visiting judge Ian Brash from Old Coulsden Camera Club (SPA)

Thu 19 Mar Regnum Crouch PDI 2026 Competition at Southwick
Mon 23 Mar (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 25 Mar HUT Competition Gallery - review of the recent COMP images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting.

Apr 2026 Wed 01 Apr HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'V' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 23 Mar
EASTER MONDAY

Wed 08 Apr event to be confirmed (may be preparation for Crawley Art Society evening or workshop?)

Wed 08 Apr (deadline for CLUB COMP images)

Wed 15 Apr HUT
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 
with visiting judge Gerald Kitiyakara from Carshalton Camera Club (SPA) 

Mon 20 Apr (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 22 Apr HUT Competition Gallery - review of the recent COMP images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting.

Wed 29 Apr HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'B' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 20 Apr
BANK HOLIDAY

May 2026 Wed 06 May HUT An evening with the CRAWLEY ART SOCIETY - hosted by CCC - start time 7pm (to 9pm)

Sat 09 May SPA Interclub PDI Championship (images uploaded by 18 Apr)

Wed 13 May HUT event to be confirmed (workshop?)

Wed 13 May (deadline for CLUB COMP images)
Mon 18 May (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 20 May HUT
CLUB COMP (Hut) - DIGITAL IMAGE OF THE YEAR COMPETITION 
with visiting judge Tim Morland from Kingston Camera Club and SPA President (SPA) 
BANK HOLIDAY

Wed 27 May HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'N' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 11 May

Wed 27 May (deadline for CLUB COMP images)

Jun 2026 Wed 03 Jun HUT
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PRINT OF THE YEAR COMPETITION 
with visiting judge Darren Pullman from Carshalton Camera Club (SPA)

Wed 10 Jun TBA event to be confirmed (workshop/rally?)

Mon 15 Jun (monthly comp deadline followed by poll)

Wed 17 Jun TBA event to be confirmed (workshop/rally?)

Wed 24 Jun HUT
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'M' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 15 Jun

Wed 24 Jun Online poll for Monthly Competition finalists

Jul 2026 Wed 01 Jul HUT
CLUB AWARDS EVENING and (short) AGM - including results of Monthly Set Subject Competition final with top images from 
each of this year's monthly set subject competitions

Wed 08 Jul 25/26 Summer Programme - events announced throughout Summer



Summary of Talks 2025-2026

Wed 08 Oct TALK at HUT - "The Edit - it makes a difference" with Steve White from Henfield Camera Club

Wed 12 Nov
TALK on ZOOM  - "What Judges Look For" with Cat Cross. An interactive talk sharing her experience as a camera club judge 
(previous talk on Theatre Photography)

Wed 10 Dec
TALK on ZOOM - "Mono Moods" with Colin Jarvis. Professional NW-based photographer Colin explains his techniques for his 
monochrome work including long exposure coastal minimalism, architecture, landscape and infrared photography

Wed 07 Jan
TALK on ZOOM - "Dare to Be Different (Don't be Shy)" with Lisa Rendall (The Rebel). FreeStyle photographer with UK and 
International awards. Lisa explores and expresses her imagination mixing different styles and genes - especially in ICM.

Wed 04 Feb
TALK on ZOOM - "Seeing" with NW-based photographer Tony North. As photographers our main sense is our sight. This talk 
focuses on our faculty of vision - how we see, and how this all important ability evolved.

Summary of Club Competition dates 2025-2026

Wed 22 Oct
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 
with visiting judge Eddie Lord from Crawley Down CC (SPA)

Wed 19 Nov
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 1 
with visiting judge Lawrence Homewood from East Grinstead CC (SPA)

Wed 21 Jan
CLUB COMP (Zoom) - ONLINE DIGITAL IMAGE (ODI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 
with online judge Don Morley from Reigate Photographic Society (SPA)

Wed 18 Feb
CLUB COMP (Zoom) - ONLINE DIGITAL IMAGE (ODI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 
with online judge Pat Couder from Old Coulsdon Camera Club (SPA)

Wed 18 Mar
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 2 
with visiting judge Ian Brash from Old Coulsden Camera Club (SPA)

Wed 15 Apr
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 
with visiting judge Gerald Kitiyakara from Carshalton Camera Club (SPA) 

Wed 20 May
CLUB COMP (Hut) - DIGITAL IMAGE OF THE YEAR COMPETITION 
with visiting judge Tim Morland from Kingston Camera Club and SPA President (SPA) 

Wed 03 Jun
CLUB COMP (Hut) - PRINT OF THE YEAR COMPETITION 
with visiting judge Darren Pullman from Carshalton Camera Club (SPA)

Summary of Monthly Set Subject Competition dates and subjects 2025-2026

Wed 30 Jul
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'F' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 21 Jul

Wed 03 Sep
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW  - subject is 'G' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 25 Aug

Wed 01 Oct
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'H' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 22 Sep

Wed 05 Nov
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'J' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 27 Oct

Wed 03 Dec
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'K' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 24 Nov

Wed 17 Dec
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'L' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 08 Dec

Wed 28 Jan
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subjects 'Z or X' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 19 Jan

Wed 04 Mar
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'C' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 23 Feb

Wed 01 Apr
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'V' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 23 Mar

Wed 29 Apr
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'B' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 20 Apr

Wed 27 May
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'N' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 11 May

Wed 24 Jun
Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW - subject is 'M' - preceded by two rounds of online voting. 
Submit images before 6pm on Mon 15 Jun


